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37
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39
40
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

Fony6

1944105-24
1942172-24
1941154-23
1943204-24
1943249-24
1941152-23
1941114-23
1941119-23
1932355-21
1933619-21
1938156-22
1932315-21

1331387-23

1938140-22
1942155-24
1943246-24
1941522-23

1942167-24

1941509-23
1937793-22
1943256-24
1941131-23
1943280-24
1941503-23
1941177-23
1941155-23
1941165-23
3527793-23
1933640-21
1941513-23
1943248-24
1937723-22
1943667-24
1941504-23
1932327-21

1942161-24

1943282-24
3530368-23
1932393-21
1943286-24
1943991-24
1932827-21
1932849-21
1941115-23
1941512-23
1933623-21
1937698-22
1942187-24
1942177-24

1708748-21
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BiactaHb

445.727
484.597
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
484.597
445.727
484.597
484.597

484.597

484.597
484.597
445.605
445.727

484.597

445.727
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.727
445.605
445.605
445.605
446.656
445.727
445.727
445.605
445.605
446.656
445.727
484.597

484.597

445.605
445.605
484.597
445.605
446.371
446.371
446.371
445.605
445.727
445.727
445.605
484.597
484.597

484.597

Mpwnir

12:12:10
12:45:09
12:14:14
12:14:16
12:14:17
12:14:21
12:15:36
12:20:51
12:59:52
12:27:26
13:01:12
13:01:13

13:01:26

13:01:27
13:01:29
12:28:19
12:29:30

13:03:30

12:31:02
12:31:21
12:31:22
12:31:23
12:31:49
12:32:21
12:32:09
12:32:12
12:32:17
12:33:25
12:32:46
12:33:35
12:34:44
12:35:12
12:36:14
12:35:47
13:11:06

13:11:17

12:37:42
12:38:19
13:13:44
12:40:51
12:41:55
12:41:56
12:41:58
12:41:45
12:42:45
12:42:48
12:42:45
13:19:11
13:19:12

13:19:49

Kaponino-byras-2, Big, 13.07.2025 06:00:02

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

06:12:00
06:45:22
06:14:12
06:14:14
06:14:15
06:14:19
06:15:34
06:20:49
07:00:05
06:27:16
07:01:25
07:01:26

07:01:39

07:01:40
07:01:42
06:28:17
06:29:20

07:03:43

06:30:52
06:31:19
06:31:20
06:31:21
06:31:47
06:32:11
06:32:07
06:32:10
06:32:15
06:33:24
06:32:36
06:33:25
06:34:42
06:35:10
06:36:12
06:35:37
07:11:19

07:11:30

06:37:40
06:38:17
07:13:57
06:40:49
06:41:56
06:41:57
06:41:59
06:41:43
06:42:35
06:42:38
06:42:43
07:19:24
07:19:25

07:20:02
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Kny6 KCI Bacunbkis

1198.19
1195.45
1190.82
1190.71
1190.66
1190.45
1186.49
1170.13
1153.57
1150.96
1149.92
1149.88

1149.29

1149.24
1149.15
1147.63
1144.85

1143.68

1140.36
1138.73
1138.68
1138.64
1137.38
1136.53
1136.41
1136.26
1136.02
1135.37
1135.32
1132.96
1128.97
1127.64
1127.35
1126.66
1123.53

1123.05

1120.55
1118.81
1116.71
1111.74
1110.56
1110.51
1110.42
1109.25
1107.17
1107.03
1106.50
1102.86
1102.82

1101.27

ban

100.00
99.60
99.20
98.80
98.40
98.00
97.60
97.20
96.80
96.40
96.00
95.60

95.20

94.80
94.40
94.00
93.60

93.20

92.80
92.40
92.00
91.60
91.20
90.80
90.40
90.00
89.60
89.20
88.80
88.40
88.00
87.60
87.20
86.80
86.40

86.00

85.60
85.20
84.80
84.40
84.00
83.60
83.20
82.80
82.40
82.00
81.60
81.20
80.80

80.40

Koed.
(xny6)

3.891

7.782
11.673
15.564
19.455
23.346
27.237
31.128
35.019
38.911
42.802
46.693

50.584

54.475
58.366
62.257
66.148

70.039

73.930
77.821
81.712
85.603
89.494
93.385
97.276
101.167
105.058
108.949
112.840
116.732
120.623
124.514
128.405
132.296
136.187

140.078

143.969
147.860
151.751
155.642
159.533
163.424
167.315
171.206
175.097
178.988
182.879
186.770
190.661

194.553

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 113.872
0.000 118.012
0.000 126.294
0.000 128.364
0.000 130435
0.000 132.505
0.000 144928
0.000 169.772
0.000 198.758
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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MapTtuHeHko HO.C.

Kowwinb B.T.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Laynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.

Kowwinb A.B.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

Kowinb B.T.
Kowinb A.B.
Kowine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
LaBysb P.M.

MaptuHerko HO.C.

Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.M.

MaptuHerko HO.C.

Llasysb P.M.
LLaBysb P.M.
LLlaBysb FO.M.
Llasynb K.P.

MaptuHerko HO.C.

Llasysb FKO.M.
LaBysb P.M.
Llasysab P.M.
bobup O.B.

MaptuHerko HO.C.
MapTtuHerko M.HO.

LaBysb P.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Bobvp B.M.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

Kowinb B.T.

Kowine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Lasynb K.P.
LlaBysb FO.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
Llasynb FO.M.

MipotHuk B.M.

MipoLuHuk |.B.

MipoLuHuk B.M.

LLaBynb FO.M.

MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
MaptuHerko HO.C.

Lasynb FO.M.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowins M.B.

®paHueH E.M.

Kny6

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis

KCTI Bacunbkis

KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis

KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

KCI' Bacunbkis

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis



51

1943254-24
1943629-24
1944119-24

1932397-21

1943287-24
1943258-24
3535101-23
1943288-24
1943203-24
1943235-24
1943201-24
3538181-24
1943600-24
1932357-21
1942171-24
3538194-24
1943295-24
1944025-24
1942153-24
1937707-22
1943227-24
1943218-24
1943212-24
1943277-24
1933628-21
1943609-24
1932372-21
1931312-21
1943973-24
1943257-24
1942198-24
1944368-24
1933617-21
1944129-24
1940895-23
1943213-24
1944120-24
1932334-21
1933155-21
1938197-22
1943650-24
1944107-24
1943237-24
1933634-21
1944117-24
1943250-24
1943276-24
1943268-24
11677-19
1944136-24
1944367-24
1937789-22
1941502-23
3538193-24
1941537-23
1941497-23
2915856-23
1937239-22
1940887-23

1942175-24

1928630-20

445.605
446.656
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484.597

445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
446.656
484.597
484.597
445.605
445.605
447.546
484.597
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.727
446.656
484.597
447.546
446.371
445.605
484.597
437.830
445.727
445.727
447.546
445.605
445.727
484.597
455.635
484.597
446.656
445.727
445.605
445.727
445.727
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.727
445.727
437.830
445.605
445.727
445.605
445.727
446.371
447.546
455.635
447.546

484.597

437.830

12:44:45
12:46:22
12:46:23

13:21:48

12:46:36
12:46:38
12:46:39
12:46:42
12:46:44
12:46:45
12:46:49
12:47:03
12:48:45
13:23:17
13:23:19
12:48:42
12:48:45
12:51:42
13:26:07
12:51:51
12:51:53
12:51:59
12:52:00
12:52:02
12:53:03
12:53:53
13:29:07
12:55:05
12:54:06
12:54:57
13:31:59
12:49:00
12:57:29
12:57:32
12:59:18
12:58:27
12:59:31
13:35:45
13:08:57
13:36:27
13:01:21
13:02:12
13:03:16
13:04:10
13:04:58
13:05:29
13:05:29
13:05:38
13:07:36
13:08:10
13:00:52
13:08:26
13:09:51
13:10:03
13:10:26
13:10:56
13:12:42
13:20:55
13:13:35

13:51:10

13:06:07

06:44:43
06:46:21
06:46:13

07:22:01

06:46:34
06:46:36
06:46:37
06:46:40
06:46:42
06:46:43
06:46:47
06:47:01
06:48:43
07:23:30
07:23:32
06:48:40
06:48:43
06:51:43
07:26:20
06:51:49
06:51:51
06:51:57
06:51:58
06:52:00
06:52:53
06:53:51
07:29:20
06:55:06
06:54:07
06:54:55
07:32:12
06:49:01
06:57:19
06:57:22
06:59:19
06:58:25
06:59:21
07:35:58
07:08:55
07:36:40
07:01:20
07:02:02
07:03:14
07:04:00
07:04:48
07:05:27
07:05:27
07:05:36
07:07:26
07:08:00
07:00:53
07:08:24
07:09:41
07:10:01
07:10:16
07:10:57
07:12:43
07:20:53
07:13:36

07:51:23

07:06:08

1101.03
1099.19
1097.26

1096.33

1096.02
1095.93
1095.89
1095.75
1095.66
1095.62
1095.44
1094.81
1092.83
1092.66
1092.58
1090.39
1090.25
1087.03
1085.73
1082.05
1081.96
1081.70
1081.65
1081.57
1079.55
1079.27
1078.48
1078.17
1077.89
1073.96
1071.64
1070.45
1068.08
1067.95
1067.32
1064.98
1062.90
1062.79
1062.29
1061.16
1060.10
1056.14
1052.86
1051.24
1049.26
1047.37
1047.37
1047.00
1042.80
1041.42
1040.26
1040.16
1037.34
1036.25
1035.93
1035.78
1034.27
1033.46
1032.16

1028.03

1027.45

80.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

198.444

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

o o

O O - O W urThhhOoOHOO = = OWwW wOoOoOo - = OO NO ULO O U - OO0 0O = b m~ OwWwu b WwWNWOMNMNMN WW-= Db b u bprpon hS]

o

Llasysab P.M.
Bobwp b.B.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasysab P.M.
LlaByse FO.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
bobwp B.M.
Kowwinb A.B.
Kowwinb B.T.
LLasynb FO.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Knnmerko O.B.
Kowinb B.T.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LlaBysb P.M.
LWasynb K.P.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LaBynb K.P.
MapTtuHeHko A.FO.
Bobwvp B.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
Knnmetko B.O.
MipowHuk B.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Kowinb A.B.

Tpunonbcbka FO.HO.

MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
Knnmenko A.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
MapTurHeHko M.IO.
Kowwinb B.T.
LLlepbak C.I.
Kowwinb A.B.
Bobup O.B.
Mapturerko HO.C.
LaBysb P.M.
MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
MapTtuHerko M.HO.
Lasysb P.M.
Llasynb K.P.
LWaBynb K.P.
Mapturerko HO.C.
MaptuHerko A.1O.
Tpvinonbcbkuii B.O.
LaBysb P.M.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
LLasynb FO.M.
MaptuHerko A.1O.
MipowwuHuk I.B.
Knnmerko O.B.
Llep6ak MM.0.
Knnmenko O.B.
Kowine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.

Tpunonbcbknii B.O.

KCI' Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI' Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis

KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis



1943606-24
1943979-24
1943647-24
1943500-24
1944102-24
1941164-23
1941586-23
1943255-24
1943290-24
1941139-23
1944116-24
1943670-24
1943215-24
1944006-24
1943244-24

1932350-21

1932371-21
1941494-23
1943224-24
1941510-23
1943253-24
1943216-24

PL-0302-8972-24

1943239-24
1937735-22
1932011-21
1937784-22
1937758-22

1942194-24
1941573-23
1331365-23

1943603-24
1944002-24
1932343-21
1940959-23
1943632-24
1941578-23
1942180-24
1941570-23
1944001-24
1937601-22
1943655-24
1944005-24
1941577-23
1940440-23
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446.656
446.371
446.656
446.656
445.727
445.605
437.830
445.605
445.605
445.605
445.727
446.656
445.605
447.546
445.605

484.597

484.597
446.371
445.605
445.727
445.605
445.605
476.557
445.605
445.605
446.371
445.605
445.605

484.597
437.830
484.597

446.656
447.546
484.597
446.656
446.656
437.830
484.597
437.830
447.546
447.546
446.656
447.546
437.830
484.597

13:15:59
13:16:00
13:16:20
13:17:07
13:19:54
13:20:22
13:13:46
13:22:58
13:23:01
13:25:02
13:25:51
13:30:35
13:30:56
13:32:53
13:31:33

14:11:29

14:11:33
13:34:43
13:34:13
13:35:16
13:35:11
13:36:16
14:11:58
13:40:42
13:40:55
13:41:56
13:43:26
13:43:29

14:24:23
13:36:48
14:27:05

13:49:10
13:50:08
14:33:57
14:00:19
14:02:21
13:53:28
14:53:24
14:.07:17
14:30:49
14:31:06
14:32:36
14:42:26
14:34:57
15:30:31

07:15:58
07:16:01
07:16:19
07:17:06
07:19:44
07:20:20
07:13:47
07:22:56
07:22:59
07:25:00
07:25:41
07:30:33
07:30:54
07:32:54
07:31:31

08:11:42

08:11:46
07:34:44
07:34:11
07:35:06
07:35:09
07:36:14
08:12:05
07:40:40
07:40:53
07:41:57
07:43:24
07:43:27

08:24:36
07:36:49
08:27:18

07:49:09
07:50:09
08:34:10
08:00:17
08:02:20
07:53:29
08:53:37
08:07:18
08:30:50
08:31:07
08:32:35
08:42:27
08:34:58
09:30:44

1024.52
1023.75
1023.70
1021.86
1013.63
1011.97
1009.33
1006.03
1005.92
1001.36
1000.10
991.36

988.26

988.18

986.91

985.55

985.42
981.61
981.11
979.40
979.03
976.70
968.45
967.30
966.85
966.27
961.60
961.50

960.36
958.44
955.25

952.05
951.92
942.49
929.99
926.03
924.70
908.14
898.48
876.11
875.62
87138
856.63
850.21
849.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

N = U1 O NN =2 DO N O o = N o

w h =MD U1 O = WO o0 O b

W o O =2 OO0 = = O O O w o o

Bobup O.B.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Bobup O.B.
Bobup O.B.

MaptuHenko HO.C.

Lasynb K.P.

Tpunonbceka HO.HO.

Llasysab P.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.

Bobwp B.M.
Llasynb K.P.
Knnmenko B.O.
Lasysb P.M.
Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.N.
Kowinb B.T.
MipowuHuk B.M.
LaBynb K.P.

MapTturHeHko A.FO.

LlaBysb P.M.
LWasynb K.P.
AiIHoBCbkMM B.O.
LaBysb P.M.
Llasynb K.P.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Lasysb P.M.
Laynb K.P.
Kowinb M.B.
®paHueH E.M.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Bobup O.B.
Knumenko B.O.
Kowinb A.B.
bobwvp B.M.
Bobwp b.B.

Tpunonbcbkuii E.B.

Kowinb A.B.

Tpunonbcbkunii B.O.

Knnmenko O.B.
Knnumenko B.O.
Bbobup b.B.
Knnmenko A.B.

Tpunonbcbkuii B.O.

Kowinb B.T.

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis

KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis

KCI' Bacunbkis
KCI' Bacunbkis
KCI' Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
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